Honda Clutch Kits ATV/UTV                               Erlandson Performance Distributor Line  218.829.6036


	Model
	Competition Stall
Any Tire
	Economy
Stock Tire
	Economy
27-28”
Tire
	Performance Upgrade
Any Tire

	TRX 300 2x4  All
	Any Elev
	WE497210
	WE497040
	WE497040
	-

	TRX 300 EX Fourtrax / Sportrax 2x4  93-06
	Any Elev
	WE497210
	WE497040
	WE497040
	WE497914

	TRX 300 Fourtrax (all models) 2x4  88-00
	Any Elev
	WE497210
	WE497040
	WE497040
	WE497913

	TRX 350 2x4 / 4x4  00-05
	Any Elev
	WE497211
	WE497010
	WE497010
	-

	TRX 350 TE / FE 2x4 / 4x4  00-05
	Any Elev
	WE497211
	WE497010
	WE497010
	WE497912

	TRX 350 TM / FM 2x4 / 4x4  00-05
	Any Elev
	WE497211
	WE497010
	WE497010
	WE497910

	400 AT Rancher 4x4  04-07
	Any Elev
	WE497212
	WE497030
	WE497030
	-

	TRX 400 FM Fourtrax Foreman 4x4  02
	Any Elev
	WE497212
	WE497000
	WE497000
	WE497920

	TRX 400 FW Fourtrax Foreman 4x4  97-01/03
	Any Elev
	WE497212
	WE497000
	WE497000
	WE497920

	TRX 400 Foreman 4x4  97-03
	Any Elev
	WE497212
	WE497000
	WE497000
	-

	420 Rancher 2x4 / 4x4  07
	Any Elev
	WE436098
	WE497015
	WE497025
	-

	TRX 450 FE / FM / S / ES 4x4  98-04
	Any Elev
	WE497212
	WE497000
	WE497000
	WE497930

	TRX 450 Foreman 4x4  98-04
	Any Elev
	WE497212
	WE497000
	WE497000
	-

	TRX 500 Foreman 4x4  05-08
	Any Elev
	WE497213
	WE497050
	WE497050
	-

	TRX 500 Rubicon 4x4  01-08
	Any Elev
	WE497213
	WE497020
	WE497020
	-
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